GENSETHyundai ENGINE
※ Ratings: 40KW~320KW, Voltages: 120V~6600V, Frequency: 60/50Hz,
Revolution: 1800/1500 Rpm, Power Factor: 0.8
GENERATOR SET HYUNDAI ENGINE GEN SET PHYSICAL DATA
MODEL
STANDBY
(KW)
PRIME
(KW)
MODEL
STANDBY
(PS)
PRIME
(PS)
FUEL CON-
SUMPTION
(L/H)(PRIME)
BORE &
STROKE
(mm)
NO.OF
CYLINDER
DIMEMSION
L×W×H(mm)
WEIGHT
PAD SIZE
W×L(mm)
50Hz 60Hz 50Hz 60Hz 50Hz 60Hz 50Hz 60Hz
DJG-40H 34 40 30 37 D4AF-G 50 60 45 54 12 104×105 I-4 1800×800×1200 900 2100×1100
DJG-55H 42 55 38 50 D4AK-G 60 82 54 74 15.6 100×105 I-4 1800×800×1200 1000 2100×1100
DJG-80H 63 80 57 73 D6BR-G1 110 130 99 117 27.4 118×115 I-6 2300×910×1400 1400 2600×1300
DJG-115H 97 115 89 105 D6BT-G1 155 180 140 162 43.5 118×115 I-6 2500×910×1400 1800 2900×1300
DJG-150H 138 150 124 135 D6AZ-G2 230 250 207 225 46 130×140 I-6 2700×910×1500 2100 3000×1400
DJG-185H 162 185 146 167 D6AZ-G1 270 309 243 278 58.7 130×140 I-6 2700×910×1500 2200 3000×1400
DJG-230H 195 230 177 210 D6AC-G1 320 350 288 315 64.3 130×140 I-6 2700×910×1500 2400 3000×1400
DJG-275H 230 275 210 250 D6CA-G3 334 410 327 400 73 104×105 I-6 2900×1100×1600 2900 3200×1500
DJG-300H 245 300 220 272 D6CA-G2 400 450 352 430 81 104×105 I-6 2900×1100×1600 2900 3200×1500
DJG-320H 260 320 236 288 D6CA-G1 400 490 360 440 89 104×105 I-6 2900×1100×1600 2900 3200×1500
• Variety of selectable engines
According to the preference of customers, we provide various
products manufactured by the world’s most famous brands.
DOOSAN / Mitsubishi / CUMMINS / HYUNDAI  etc
•Heavy-duty Battery Recharger
When recharging batteries, the voltage of the battery can be
seen, and by making the recharge capacity larger, the time
was shortened.
20~600kW : 5A , 600kW~ : 10A
•Convenient Service Fuel Tank
To prevent rusting in the tank, anticorrosive paint was painted to protect the engine, and the amount
of fuel can be easily check by the fuel level.
•Large Capacity Embarked Fuel Tank
The embark capacity was maximized, so that it could be used for more than 4 hours.
Great Creators
Copyright © 2010 Daijeon Machinery Co.,Ltd. All rights reserved
4
•All information is intended for general purpose only. The data given in this table are subject to
change without notice.
•Producing  with ISO 9001 and ISO 14001 standards